Concurs : 1
Distanta
Cod cclumbofll 00001 734855
Latitudine :
Ceas Atomic : 12.07.23 12:13:21 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 12.07.23 12:13:21 +000
Sincronizare : 12.07.23 12:13:21
Por. imbarcati: 012
el Bl T T I e
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
i e L temmcpmr e
001 RO 20 481041 M|GUT |DA9F20FE
002 RO 21 110736 MlA DA26FD6B
003 RO 21 110717 MITR DA26FDF2
004 RO 20 481013 M|GUT |DAF95244
005 RO 21 110731 M|A DAC20889
006 RO 21 110715 M|TR DA1S4EFB
007 RO 21 110739 M|GUT |DA727D42
008 RO 21 1227305 M(A DA2Z6FBB7
009 RO 21 110722 M|GUT |DAF437Dé
010 RO 21 110723 M|{GUT |DA26FC5B
011 RO 21 110740 M|{GUT |DAC20BEC
012 RO 20 481001 M|ROSU|DASF23C4
i il e prmmajecan ===
Semnaturi Cresca"ér

erujune 80
Antena Club

RO-04. 04 :
BENZTNG 48907399 5W-4.5 HIW-8.0
BENYING
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Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

12:14:27
12:15:01
12:15:18
12:15:32
12:15:49
12:16:03
12:16:20
12:16:54
12:17:12
12:17:28
12:17:46
12:18:05
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